


BSL LIMITED
Regd. Office : 26, Industrial Area, Gandhi Nagar, Bhilwara (Raj.) 311 001

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2008					SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED				
					(Rs. in Crores)				
S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended (Audited)	S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended (Audited)
		30/09/2008	30/09/2007				30/09/2008	30/09/2007	
1	Net Sales/ Income from operations	53.17	51.32	198.02	1	Segment Revenue	53.32	50.94	176.91
2	Other Income	0.02	0.18	1.19	a) Textile	0.47	0.58	1.04	2.30
3	Total Income (1+2)	53.19	51.50	199.21	b) Wind Power	53.79	51.58	89.08	179.21
4	Total Expenditures	0.78	(0.38)	(4.69)	Total				
5	Decrease/(Increase) in stock in trade	20.76	22.93	38.80	Net Sales / Income from Operations	53.79	51.58	98.08	179.21
6	Consumption of raw material	1.01	1.06	1.83					
7	Purchase of finished goods	4.59	4.32	8.41					
8	Employees cost	2.48	2.65	4.83					
9	Depreciation	11.77	20.65	39.66					
10	Other expenditure	51.28	51.23	94.06					
11	Sub Total	3.21	3.72	6.71					
12	Interest	1.64	(0.80)	2.71					
13	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after interest but before Depreciation & Tax	(0.76)	(3.45)	(2.13)					
14	Tax Expenses								
15	a) Current Tax	(0.28)	(0.97)	(0.40)					
16	b) Deferred	0.05	0.95	0.70					
17	c) Fringe Benefit Tax	(0.45)	(0.92)	(0.30)					
18	Total Tax Expenses	(0.68)	(1.82)	(1.82)					
19	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (7-8)	(0.61)	(3.43)	(2.03)					
20	Extraordinary Items								
21	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Year (9-10)	(0.61)	(3.43)	(2.03)					
22	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10)	7.33	7.33	7.33					
23	Reserves including Equalisation Reserve								
24	Earnings per Share (Before & After Extraordinary Items)	(0.83)	(4.63)	(2.49)					
25	Basic EPS (Rs.)								
26	Divided EPS (Rs.)								
27	Public Shareholding	3789931	3789931	3789931					
28	Number of shares	3789931	3789931	3789931					
29	Percentage of shareholding	51.67	51.67	51.67					

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended (Audited)
		30/09/2008	30/09/2007	
1	Segment Revenue	53.32	50.94	176.91
2	a) Textile	0.47	0.58	1.04
3	b) Wind Power	53.79	51.58	89.08
4	Total			
5	Less : Inter Segment Revenue			
6	Net Sales / Income from Operations	53.79	51.58	98.08
7	Textile	2.18	(0.15)	3.39
8	Wind Power	0.33	0.42	0.66
9	Total	2.51	0.27	4.05
10	Less : a) Interest	3.27	3.72	6.17
11	b) Other use-allocable expenditure net of wind/allocable income			
12	Total Profit / (Loss) before tax	(0.76)	(3.45)	(2.13)
13	Capital Employed	161.63	175.02	161.63
14	a) Textile	157.06	164.90	159.50
15	b) Wind Power	9.57	10.12	10.64
16	Total	161.63	175.02	170.54

- Notes:
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25th October, 2008 at Noida (U.P.). The results have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors.
 - The figures of the previous year period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary.
 - During the Quarter ended 30th September 2008, 8 complaints were received from various shareholders and all have been resolved.

By order of the Board
For BSL Limited


 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 (AKKENDRWAJ)

Place : Noida
Date : 25/10/2008